
LOT 3
IN OR 1048/1191 & OR 1891/1163
PARKWOOD PB 6/77

MORGAN JOYCE
7743 FORD ROAD
BRYCEVILLE, FL 32009

08-1S-24-1610-0003-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
08

8001.00

06/13/2023 MLU

01/07/2022 TW 2.97 89,100 0 0 89,100

STANDARD
6

262,352
65,038
89,100

416,490
75,638

340,852
HX HB SX WX 105,000

235,852
416,490

0

330,924

2539/1814 2/10/2022 FJ U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORGAN JAMES T EST

MORGAN JAMES LOUIS 

2536/0112 2/03/2022 FJ U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORGAN JAMES JONATHAN

MORGAN JAMES LOUIS 
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20005199 REPAIR/RRF 18,400 06/16/2020

B1023310 SWIM POOL 28,000 02/19/2010

B0311336 GARAGE 52,800 01/06/2003

B984930 NEW CONSTR 94,436 05/01/1998

2022HX Base Yr

7743 FORD RD, BRYCEVILLE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 90
Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 01 Quality Level 01

0900 01 2,609 93.8304 111.42 290,695 1998 2003 0 0 0 9.75 90.25

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1924

BAS 1,924 100 1,924 193,471

FEP 210 80 168 16,894

FEP 252 80 202 20,313

FGR 462 55 254 25,542

FOP 96 30 29 2,916

FOP 108 30 32 3,217

3,052 2,609 262,352

BAS=[YR=1998]  W22 FEP=[YR=2021] W28 FOP=[YR=2021] W12 S9 E12
N9$ S9 FEP=[YR=2021] S8 E19 N2 E7 S2 E2 N8 W28$ E28 N9$ S17
W2 N2W7 S2 W19 N8 W12 S47 E12 N6 FOP=[YR=1998]  E16 N6 W16 S6
$ N6 E16 S7 E12 N7 FGR=[YR=1998]  E22 N21W22 S21 $ N21 E22
N23 $ .
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 550.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1998 1998 3 77 2,202

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1998 1998 3 83 2,905

3 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,267.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2000 2000 3 80 4,054

4 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 100 40 30 1,200.00 SF 35.00 35.00 100 2003 2003 3 36 15,120

5 0350 CARPORT WD 0 100 40 10 400.00 SF 13.00 13.00 100 2003 2003 3 22 1,144

6 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 400.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2010 2010 3 64 21,760

7 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,060.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2010 2010 3 92 9,752

8 0351 CARPORT MT 0 100 40 16 640.00 SF 6.30 6.30 100 2018 2018 3 86 3,468

9 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100162 4 648.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2010 2010 3 64 4,147

10 0463 FENCE GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2010 2010 3 81 486
65,038

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 2.97 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 89,100


